THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA

DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION HONOURS IN

FIRST CLASS

Nil

SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION PROGRAMME

Final Awards 2019

Effective Date of Award: 01st October 2020

SECOND CLASS (UPPER DIVISION)

Reg. No.
216936795

317131094
617128267

Name

Miss. L.R. Wijesinghe
Mrs. D.M.G. Ranasinghe
Miss. Y.M. Rathnayake

SECOND CLASS (LOWER DIVISION)

Reg. No.
117128264
117128278
117130514
216450417
217129528
317128086
317128394
317130931
416936708
417128095
417128270
517128041
517128216
517131091
717128507
717129776

Name

Miss. C. Kariyawasam

Mrs. S.M.L.LK. Abeykoon
Miss. T.G. Maheshika

Miss. K.G.S.K. Rupasinghe
Mr. W.A. Sajeevan Rajinda Weerakkody
Mrs. W.S.S. Weerasekara
Miss. S.L. Preethika

Miss. B.K.G.S. Srimali

Mrs. K.V.S. Eththiligoda
Mrs. W.A.W. Winodani

Miss. H.A.Y. Dhananjalee
Miss. A.J. De Silva

Miss. S.M. Wijayasundara
Mrs. T.I. Wickramaarachchi
Miss. M.J. Fathima Raashida
Mrs. M.D.N.K. Weeraratne
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PASS

Reg. No.

116936898
117128194
117128201

117128985
117129211
117131209
117131216
216936746
217128952
217129647
217130110
217130117
317128331
417128669
417129364
417129497
417129672
417130359
516936752
517129457
517129898
517130361
517131315
616936684
616936789
617130097
716936742
717128073
717128185
717129853

Name

Mr. D.D.C.D. Akarawitage
Miss. M.A.R.B.K. Meegahakumbura
Rev. T.V. Gnanapragasam

Mrs. B.L.D.A.R. Privanka

Mr. M.D.M. Fernando

Miss. P.S. Fernando

Mr. R.M.R. Rajapaksha

Miss. W.R.J.N.W. Ranasinghe
Mrs. D.D.T. Jayasinghe

Mrs. H.A K. Subasinghe

Mrs. S.D.T.C. Jayasinghe
Miss. H.D. Dhammika

Mrs. W.P.P. Sarangee

Mrs. W.K.N. De Zoysa

Mrs. L.S.P. Pulle

Miss. D.H. De Wass Thilakarathna
Miss. P.A.N. Kalyani

Miss. P.Y.C.N.D. Premarathna
Miss. M.D.U.E. Gunathilake
Miss. T.S.S.M. Fernando
Miss. P.P.M.R. Dias

Mrs. W.P.C.K. Weerakkody
Mrs. P.G. Wickramaratne
Mrs. N.M. Pananwala

Mrs. J.A.P.S. Damayanthi
Mrs. S.W. Athukorala

Miss. S.P. Liyanage

Mrs. R.S. Fernando

Mrs. K.K. Priyadarshani

Mrs. A.A.D. De Silva
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THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA

DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION HONOURS IN
SPECIAL NEEDS EDUCATION
FINAL AWARD - 2019

(Effective Date: 01°° October 2020)
SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

The supplementary details of the above final award are submitted to the Senate
for confirmation.

MERIT PASS
Nil

DISTINCTION
Nil

PASS
REG.NO: NAME
216936718 Miss. M.P.N. Alwis



